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PASS  BOOK  LOST
I have lost my Bank Pass Book of SBI Porompat Branch,

bearing A/C No. 33292775843 on the way in between North
AOC and Kongpal Sajor Sorokhaibam Leikai on 25-9-2015.

Finders are requested to handover the same to the
undersigned.

Sd/- Ningthoujam Subol Singh
Kongpal Sajor Sorokhaibam Leikai
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